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Rolls Open 2015 14.5.2015 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe (6 sarjaa) x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Marko Nyyssönen PieBo 191 227 176 200 215 235 1244 1358 19 0
2 Joonas Jehkinen Mainarit 244 215 267 208 168 182 1284 1284 0 74 74
3 Terho Kämäräinen Ice-Bowling 166 152 198 207 169 154 1046 1250 34 108 34
4 Lauri Tossavainen Kiu-Ke 175 162 179 169 204 187 1076 1238 27 120 12
5 Kimmo Kärkkäinen Kiu-Ke 148 142 186 199 155 169 999 1179 30 179 59
6 Terho Räty Kiu-Ke 166 187 188 168 152 144 1005 1161 26 197 18
7 Pauli Rissanen Ice-Bowling 165 200 151 157 193 195 1061 1157 16 201 4 4
8 Arttu Reinikainen Ice-Bowling 157 167 148 199 189 207 1067 1151 14 207 10 6
9 Marko Paananen BC Rännärit 146 186 177 199 131 126 965 1091 21 267 70 60

10 Tero Mikkonen PieBo 173 142 148 149 125 170 907 1081 29 277 80 10
11 Sari Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 129 131 137 135 160 135 827 1067 40 291 94 14
12 Jani Niskanen Ice-Bowling 0 0 0 0


